
Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Turniere Punkte
1 Latzko Katharina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1993 3 22
2 Frühauf-Aigner Sabine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 2 21
3 Sidoroff Susanne Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 1 12
4 Forcher-Mayr Ingrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 1 9

Mihet Valentina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 2 9
6 Dellemann Eva Maria Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 3 8
7 Achammer Elisabeth Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 1 6

Kronlechner Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 1 6
Weixler Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1953 3 6

10 Aste Kathrin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1969 1 4
LATZKO Gabriele GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol 1958 1 4
Senn-Wendt Julia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1980 1 4
Theyer Claudia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 1 4

14 Lacher Waltraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 1 2
15 Haller Ulrike Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 1

Kitzberger Julia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1991 1 1

ECCO 9 hole Afterbusiness  Saison 2025 - BRUTTO Damen



Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Turniere Punkte
1 Ribis Mario Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 3 33

Larcher Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 3 33
3 Krismer Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1978 3 30
4 Gamper Philipp Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1981 2 21
5 Koidl Florian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 2 16
6 Püls Werner Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 1 14
7 Schwienbacher Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1996 1 12
8 Pirchl Marco Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1997 2 11
9 Kraler Marius Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1992 3 10

Lechner Felix Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 1 10
11 Baumüller Emanuel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 9

Heschl Otto Golf-Club Lindau-Bad Schachen e.V. 1959 1 9
Senn Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 9
Stöckl Felix Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 9
Strobl Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1967 1 9
Walcher Hermann Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 1 9

17 Bliem Walter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1952 1 8
Schultze Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1951 2 8

19 Kuen Anton Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1948 1 7
Lemmerer Reinhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 1 7

21 Gehrer Calvin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 6
Kohla Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 1 6
Larcher Reinhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 1 6
Peer David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 6
Peternell Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 1 6
Spielmann Anton Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 1 6

27 Stotter Clemens Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1987 1 5
Thanner Michael Golfanlage Bayreuth 1987 1 5

29 Dellemann Helmut Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1950 1 3
Kronlechner Herbert Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1953 1 3

31 Schönthaler Valentin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 1 2
32 Plank Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 1 1
33 Eberl Roland Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1946 1 0
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Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Turniere Punkte
1 Ribis Mario Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1970 3 74
2 Larcher Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 3 73
3 Frühauf-Aigner Sabine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1971 2 71
4 Koidl Florian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 2 68

Krismer Martin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1978 3 68
6 Gamper Philipp Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1981 2 67

Pirchl Marco Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1997 2 67
8 Püls Werner Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 1 39
9 Forcher-Mayr Ingrid Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 1 35

Heschl Otto Golf-Club Lindau-Bad Schachen e.V. 1959 1 35
Schwienbacher Jakob Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1996 1 35

12 Strobl Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1967 1 34
Walcher Hermann Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1963 1 34

14 Senn Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 33
15 Bliem Walter Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1952 1 32

Lemmerer Reinhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1964 1 32
17 Lechner Felix Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1968 1 31
18 Kohla Christoph Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1986 1 30

Larcher Reinhard Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 1 30
Peternell Christian Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 1 30
Stotter Clemens Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1987 1 30

22 LATZKO Gabriele GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol 1958 1 28
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Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Turniere Punkte
1 Latzko Katharina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1993 3 90
2 Kraler Marius Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1992 3 81
3 Mihet Valentina Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 2 66
4 Weixler Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1953 3 64
5 Dellemann Eva Maria Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 3 63
6 Schultze Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1951 2 55
7 Stöckl Felix Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 48
8 Baumüller Emanuel Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 45

Gehrer Calvin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 45
Sidoroff Susanne Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1960 1 45

11 Peer David Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1998 1 43
12 Schönthaler Valentin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 1 41
13 Achammer Elisabeth Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1958 1 37

Kitzberger Julia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1991 1 37
Kuen Anton Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1948 1 37

16 Aste Kathrin Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1969 1 36
Kronlechner Christine Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 1 36
Kronlechner Herbert Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1953 1 36
Senn-Wendt Julia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1980 1 36

20 Spielmann Anton Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1954 1 35
21 Thanner Michael Golfanlage Bayreuth 1987 1 34
22 Lacher Waltraud Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1947 1 32

Plank Thomas Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1989 1 32
24 Haller Ulrike Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1966 1 31

Theyer Claudia Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1965 1 31
26 Dellemann Helmut Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1950 1 29
27 Eberl Roland Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 1946 1 26
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